
Anderson Cup 5K

Place Name Hometown Gender Type Bib # Time Pace Speed Division Rank

1 MAX BULLOCK LAUDERDALE, MS M: 1 Runner 793 00:18:20.40 05:54 10.2mph Overall Male Runner: 1

2 NATHAN WALLACE LAUDERDALE, MS M: 2 Runner 12 00:18:34.70 05:58 10.0mph Overall Male Runner: 2

3 ALVARO ALVAREZ MERIDIAN, MS M: 3 Runner 34 00:19:12.66 06:11 9.7mph Overall Male Runner: 3

4 MILLER REBELES COLLINSVILLE, MS M: 4 Runner 185 00:20:22.94 06:33 9.1mph Male 15 - 19: 1

5 DERRICK CLARK MERIDIAN, MS M: 5 Runner 154 00:21:13.08 06:49 8.8mph Male 30 - 34: 1

6 GRIFFIN ATKINSON COLLINSVILLE, MS M: 6 Runner 66 00:22:04.20 07:06 8.4mph Male 15 - 19: 2

7 EVAN HALLFORD UNION, MS M: 7 Runner 73 00:22:17.68 07:10 8.4mph Male 0 - 14: 1

8 NEIL JOHNSON MERIDIAN, MS M: 8 Runner 777 00:22:19.53 07:11 8.3mph Male Masters: 1

9 JON BYRD COLLINSVILLE, MS M: 9 Runner 113 00:23:07.85 07:26 8.1mph Male 15 - 19: 3

10 DARBY CHANEY COLLINSVILLE, MS F: 1 Runner 69 00:23:25.09 07:32 8.0mph Overall Female Runner: 1

11 CHARLES FRAZIER MERIDIAN, MS M: 10 Runner 41 00:23:28.08 07:33 7.9mph Male Grand Masters: 1

12 CURTIS BRADLEY MERIDIAN, MS M: 11 Runner 100 00:24:51.75 08:00 7.5mph Male 35 - 39: 1

13 KAREN RAY COLLIERVILLE, MS F: 2 Runner 784 00:24:57.52 08:02 7.5mph Overall Female Runner: 2

14 ANNA WILE MERIDIAN, MS F: 3 Runner 785 00:24:57.75 08:02 7.5mph Overall Female Runner: 3

15 DARICEK SHELBY MERIDIAN, MS M: 12 Runner 841 00:24:59.81 08:02 7.5mph Male 45 - 49: 1

16 ALANA CLINTON LAKE, MS F: 4 Runner 168 00:25:04.58 08:04 7.4mph Female 20 - 24: 1

17 BROOKS HULL COLLINSVILLE, MS M: 13 Runner 184 00:25:09.21 08:05 7.4mph Male 15 - 19: 4

18 RYAN HULL COLLINSVILLE, MS M: 14 Runner 183 00:25:14.79 08:07 7.4mph Male 50 - 54: 1

19 DANIEL MOULDS ENTERPRISE, MS M: 15 Runner 118 00:25:18.28 08:08 7.4mph Male 25 - 29: 1

20 JOHN ANDERSON, JR. MERIDIAN, MS M: 16 Runner 30 00:25:38.46 08:15 7.3mph Male 35 - 39: 2

21 SHELBY CHANEY COLLINSVILLE, MS F: 5 Runner 70 00:26:35.67 08:33 7.0mph Female 25 - 29: 1

22 WAYNE HORNE MERIDIAN, MS M: 17 Runner 156 00:26:41.57 08:35 7.0mph Male 50 - 54: 2

23 JONATHAN HART MERIDIAN, MS M: 18 Runner 127 00:26:45.94 08:36 7.0mph Male 0 - 14: 2

24 BELLA MILLER MARION, MS F: 6 Runner 169 00:26:48.85 08:37 7.0mph Female 0 - 14: 1

25 FREDDY GRANT MARION, MS M: 19 Runner 798 00:27:06.84 08:43 6.9mph Male 60 - 69: 1

26 WENDELL HOSTETLER MERIDIAN, MS M: 20 Runner 16 00:27:17.12 08:46 6.8mph Male 50 - 54: 3

27 LILY ANDERSON MERIDIAN, MS F: 7 Runner 29 00:27:27.35 08:50 6.8mph Female 0 - 14: 2

28 COOPER RAINER LAUDERDALE, MS M: 21 Runner 834 00:27:43.87 08:55 6.7mph Male 0 - 14: 3

29 STEVE TAYLOR MERIDIAN, MS M: 22 Runner 133 00:27:56.07 08:59 6.7mph Male 50 - 54: 4

30 SETH COOPER TOOMSUBA, MS M: 23 Runner 14 00:28:04.16 09:02 6.6mph Male 15 - 19: 5

31 JERICA HAZELWOOD PRESTON, MS F: 8 Runner 188 00:28:09.83 09:03 6.6mph Female 30 - 34: 1

32 BRITTANY HAGWOOD MERIDIAN, MS F: 9 Runner 165 00:28:12.34 09:04 6.6mph Female 20 - 24: 2

33 CHRISTIN WATERS MERIDIAN, MS F: 10 Runner 773 00:28:23.63 09:08 6.6mph Female 30 - 34: 2

34 W.I. MUNN COLLINSVILLE, MS M: 24 Runner 828 00:28:29.31 09:10 6.5mph Male 70 - 120: 1

35 TONY GORE MERIDIAN, MS M: 25 Runner 171 00:28:33.86 09:11 6.5mph Male 60 - 69: 2

36 RICK MADERE MERIDIAN, MS M: 26 Runner 799 00:28:50.17 09:16 6.5mph Male 35 - 39: 3

37 ADRIAN VIGER MERIDIAN, MS F: 11 Runner 130 00:29:22.42 09:27 6.3mph Female Masters: 1

38 ALISHA CARMICHAEL MERIDIAN, MS F: 12 Runner 36 00:29:28.17 09:29 6.3mph Female 45 - 49: 1

39 LAINE STUBBS TOOMSUBA, MS F: 13 Runner 196 00:29:35.50 09:31 6.3mph Female 30 - 34: 3

40 KIM MONSOUR TOOMSUBA, MS F: 14 Runner 197 00:29:36.53 09:31 6.3mph Female 45 - 49: 2

41 CASEY HAARALA MERIDIAN, MS F: 15 Runner 28 00:29:46.43 09:34 6.3mph Female 35 - 39: 1

42 KELLY MILLER MERIDIAN, MS M: 27 Runner 121 00:29:54.75 09:37 6.2mph Male 55 - 59: 1

43 KRISTI WATKINS MERIDIAN, MS F: 16 Runner 795 00:29:58.67 09:38 6.2mph Female Grand Masters: 1

44 VIRGINIA BYRD COLLINSVILLE, MS F: 17 Runner 115 00:30:05.22 09:41 6.2mph Female 50 - 54: 1

45 LAURA MCDONALD MARION, MS F: 18 Runner 112 00:30:10.04 09:42 6.2mph Female 55 - 59: 1

46 SADIE REED MERIDIAN, MS F: 19 Runner 138 00:30:12.14 09:43 6.2mph Female 0 - 14: 3

47 ELTON REED MERIDIAN, MS M: 28 Runner 137 00:30:15.81 09:44 6.2mph Male 40 - 44: 1

48 CYNDY BRATU COLLINSVILLE, MS F: 20 Runner 13 00:30:28.04 09:48 6.1mph Female 50 - 54: 2

49 LEEROY CARPENTER DE KALB, MS M: 29 Runner 187 00:30:30.34 09:49 6.1mph Male 50 - 54: 5

50 RACHAEL COOPER TOOMSUBA, MS F: 21 Runner 15 00:30:37.80 09:51 6.1mph Female 0 - 14: 4

51 WANDA J SCARBROUGH MERIDIAN, MS F: 22 Runner 78 00:30:45.65 09:54 6.1mph Female 60 - 69: 1

52 SARAH-DUDLEY REED MERIDIAN, MS F: 23 Runner 135 00:31:13.21 10:02 6.0mph Female 0 - 14: 5

53 COLE POMPELIA MERIDIAN, MS F: 24 Runner 155 00:31:24.31 10:06 5.9mph Female 30 - 34: 4

54 EMILY THOMPSON MERIDIAN, MS F: 25 Runner 63 00:31:26.59 10:07 5.9mph Female 30 - 34: 5

55 MORRIS THOMPSON MERIDIAN, MS M: 30 Runner 64 00:31:27.90 10:07 5.9mph Male 30 - 34: 2

56 JORDYN HULL COLLINSVILLE, MS F: 26 Runner 762 00:31:29.95 10:08 5.9mph Female 20 - 24: 3

57 REBECCA SHAFFER MERIDIAN, MS F: 27 Runner 195 00:31:47.26 10:13 5.9mph Female 45 - 49: 3

58 BLAKE HART MERIDIAN, MS F: 28 Runner 126 00:31:59.33 10:17 5.8mph Female 0 - 14: 6

59 STEVEN ALLEN MERIDIAN, MS M: 31 Runner 109 00:32:01.66 10:18 5.8mph Male 45 - 49: 2

60 KELSEY CREEL MERIDIAN, MS F: 29 Runner 83 00:32:20.43 10:24 5.8mph Female 20 - 24: 4

61 CHAD HINTON MERIDIAN, MS M: 32 Runner 104 00:32:30.80 10:27 5.7mph Male 25 - 29: 2
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Anderson Cup 5K

Place Name Hometown Gender Type Bib # Time Pace Speed Division Rank

62 DANNY BEARD LAUDERDALE, MS M: 33 Runner 831 00:32:37.15 10:29 5.7mph Male 40 - 44: 2

63 JOHN WESLEY LEEK ENTERPRISE, MS M: 34 Runner 4 00:32:54.67 10:35 5.7mph Male 30 - 34: 3

64 ABIGAIL LEEK ENTERPRISE, MS F: 30 Runner 5 00:32:55.82 10:35 5.7mph Female 25 - 29: 2

65 TREVOR MITCHELL LITTLE ROCK, MS M: 35 Runner 766 00:33:24.75 10:45 5.6mph Male 20 - 24: 1

66 MICHAEL VAN VECKHOVEN MERIDIAN, MS M: 36 Runner 767 00:33:40.22 10:50 5.5mph Male 40 - 44: 3

67 MIKE COUCH COLLINSVILLE, MS M: 37 Runner 800 00:33:48.31 10:52 5.5mph Male 55 - 59: 2

68 VICKIE GREGORY LAUDERDALE, MS F: 31 Runner 67 00:33:53.89 10:54 5.5mph Female 45 - 49: 4

69 DONALD EZELL MERIDIAN, MS M: 38 Runner 107 00:34:07.89 10:59 5.5mph Male 55 - 59: 3

70 BENJAMIN SILLS MERIDIAN, MS M: 39 Runner 840 00:34:13.29 11:00 5.4mph Male 15 - 19: 6

71 SHARON BROWN PHILADELPHIA, MS F: 32 Runner 117 00:34:15.36 11:01 5.4mph Female 50 - 54: 3

72 CARLA NELSON LISMAN, AL F: 33 Runner 140 00:34:47.11 11:11 5.4mph Female 20 - 24: 5

73 GARRETT ERICKSEN STONEWALL, MS M: 40 Runner 60 00:35:05.31 11:17 5.3mph Male 35 - 39: 4

74 JONATHAN HODGES MERIDIAN, MS M: 41 Runner 122 00:35:08.65 11:18 5.3mph Male 15 - 19: 7

75 ANNA-BRYCE WRIGHT MERIDIAN, MS F: 34 Runner 124 00:35:11.21 11:19 5.3mph Female 0 - 14: 7

76 KEN LYES NEWTON, MS M: 42 Runner 838 00:35:40.86 11:29 5.2mph Male 50 - 54: 6

77 RENEE LYLES MERIDIAN, MS F: 35 Runner 141 00:35:41.30 11:29 5.2mph Female 50 - 54: 4

78 JORDIN VAUGHN MERIDIAN, MS F: 36 Runner 125 00:35:41.88 11:29 5.2mph Female 0 - 14: 8

79 VINCE WRIGHT LITTLE ROCK, MS M: 43 Runner 129 00:35:44.86 11:30 5.2mph Male 50 - 54: 7

80 JON BYRD COLLINSVILLE, MS M: 44 Runner 114 00:35:52.30 11:32 5.2mph Male 50 - 54: 8

81 AUSTIN WALTERS MERIDIAN, MS M: 45 Runner 79 00:36:11.27 11:38 5.2mph Male 0 - 14: 4

82 DASAN KING CONEHATTA, MS M: 46 Runner 91 00:36:25.64 11:43 5.1mph Male 0 - 14: 5

83 RYLAND KING CONEHATTA, MS M: 47 Runner 88 00:36:26.90 11:43 5.1mph Male 0 - 14: 6

84 DAZLIE TUBBY CONEHATTA, MS F: 37 Runner 92 00:36:35.29 11:46 5.1mph Female 0 - 14: 9

85 SYNTHIA TUREAUD MERIDIAN, MS F: 38 Runner 53 00:37:20.98 12:01 5.0mph Female 60 - 69: 2

86 LIZA HANNINGTON MERIDIAN, MS F: 39 Runner 106 00:37:25.46 12:02 5.0mph Female 40 - 44: 1

87 LATORA WRAGG DE KALB, MS F: 40 Runner 186 00:37:49.37 12:10 4.9mph Female 30 - 34: 6

88 SHAWN W STRAIT HICKORY, MS F: 41 Runner 198 00:37:50.77 12:10 4.9mph Female 45 - 49: 5

89 SULLIVAN REED MERIDIAN, MS M: 48 Runner 136 00:38:09.86 12:17 4.9mph Male 0 - 14: 7

90 COOPER THORNTON DALEVILLE, MS M: 49 Runner 797 00:38:10.29 12:17 4.9mph Male 0 - 14: 8

91 SCOTT SILLS MERIDIAN, MS M: 50 Runner 839 00:38:16.72 12:19 4.9mph Male 50 - 54: 9

92 LARRY DUDLEY MERIDIAN, MS M: 51 Runner 111 00:38:25.36 12:22 4.9mph Male 70 - 120: 2

93 JULIA MARSHALL MERIDIAN, MS M: 52 Runner 132 00:38:54.82 12:31 4.8mph Male 55 - 59: 4

94 LEIGH WHITE MERIDIAN, MS F: 42 Runner 61 00:39:01.26 12:33 4.8mph Female 55 - 59: 2

95 FRENSHELLE THOMAS MERIDIAN, MS F: 43 Runner 8 00:39:12.74 12:37 4.8mph Female 40 - 44: 2

96 CELINA REED MERIDIAN, MS F: 44 Runner 45 00:39:16.54 12:38 4.7mph Female 45 - 49: 6

97 VICTORIA WRIGHT LITTLE ROCK, MS F: 45 Runner 764 00:39:39.89 12:46 4.7mph Female 15 - 19: 1

98 DENISE JOHNSON MERIDIAN, MS F: 46 Runner 31 00:39:51.81 12:49 4.7mph Female 50 - 54: 5

99 SHERRY CHANEY TOOMSUBA, MS F: 47 Runner 3 00:39:58.94 12:52 4.7mph Female 55 - 59: 3

100 SUMMER RILEY MERIDIAN, MS F: 48 Runner 110 00:40:10.73 12:55 4.6mph Female 30 - 34: 7

101 RAVI MYERS COLLINSVILLE, MS M: 53 Runner 769 00:40:29.54 13:01 4.6mph Male 40 - 44: 4

102 GILLIAN HITT DECATUR, MS F: 49 Runner 836 00:40:45.07 13:06 4.6mph Female 15 - 19: 2

103 FLORENCE WRIGHT LITTLE ROCK, MS F: 50 Runner 128 00:41:04.67 13:13 4.5mph Female 45 - 49: 7

104 JENELL STOUDEMIRE MILLBROOK, AL F: 51 Runner 131 00:41:08.71 13:14 4.5mph Female 40 - 44: 3

105 HALEY MOULDS ENTERPRISE, MS F: 52 Runner 119 00:41:29.87 13:21 4.5mph Female 20 - 24: 6

106 LINDA GLENN TOOMSUBA, MS F: 53 Runner 49 00:42:11.26 13:34 4.4mph Female 45 - 49: 8

107 LISA WEBB TOOMSUBA, MS F: 54 Runner 10 00:43:44.84 14:04 4.3mph Female 55 - 59: 4

108 CONNIE RIGDON MERIDIAN, MS F: 55 Runner 11 00:43:46.65 14:05 4.3mph Female 50 - 54: 6

109 JESSICA SMITH MERIDIAN, MS F: 56 Runner 37 00:43:46.97 14:05 4.3mph Female 35 - 39: 2

110 JOANN JENNINGS MERIDIAN, MS F: 57 Runner 7 00:44:25.75 14:18 4.2mph Female 55 - 59: 5

111 KELSIE CHISOLM DECATUR, MS F: 58 Runner 17 00:44:45.29 14:24 4.2mph Female 25 - 29: 3

112 JUDY CREEL MERIDIAN, MS F: 59 Runner 82 00:45:09.23 14:32 4.1mph Female 60 - 69: 3

113 MARLI MASEDA LITTLE ROCK, MS F: 60 Runner 765 00:45:10.09 14:32 4.1mph Female 25 - 29: 4

114 DAWN HULL COLLINSVILLE, MS F: 61 Runner 763 00:45:26.60 14:37 4.1mph Female 45 - 49: 9

115 JOHNNIE BRADFORD MERIDIAN, MS F: 62 Runner 39 00:45:44.93 14:43 4.1mph Female 70 - 120: 1

116 LASHONDRA MCDONALD MERIDIAN, MS F: 63 Runner 38 00:46:32.09 14:58 4.0mph Female 35 - 39: 3

117 FELISIA KING CONEHATTA, MS F: 64 Runner 93 00:47:06.24 15:09 4.0mph Female 0 - 14: 10

118 STEPHANIE WRIGHT MERIDIAN, MS F: 65 Runner 827 00:47:13.67 15:12 3.9mph Female 40 - 44: 4

119 TONIA MCKEE COLLINSVILLE, MS F: 66 Runner 139 00:49:42.67 16:00 3.7mph Female 55 - 59: 6

120 AMBER THORNTON DALEVILLE, MS F: 67 Runner 796 00:49:44.98 16:00 3.7mph Female 40 - 44: 5

121 LEAH REED MERIDIAN, MS F: 68 Runner 134 00:49:47.21 16:01 3.7mph Female 40 - 44: 6
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Anderson Cup 5K

Overall Male Runner

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 793 MAX BULLOCK 00:18:20.40 Runner

2 12 NATHAN WALLACE 00:18:34.70 Runner

3 34 ALVARO ALVAREZ 00:19:12.66 Runner

Overall Female Runner

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 69 DARBY CHANEY 00:23:25.09 Runner

2 784 KAREN RAY 00:24:57.52 Runner

3 785 ANNA WILE 00:24:57.75 Runner

Male Masters

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 777 NEIL JOHNSON 00:22:19.53 Runner

Female Masters

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 130 ADRIAN VIGER 00:29:22.42 Runner

Male Grand Masters

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 41 CHARLES FRAZIER 00:23:28.08 Runner

Female Grand Masters

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 795 KRISTI WATKINS 00:29:58.67 Runner

Male 0 - 14

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 73 EVAN HALLFORD 00:22:17.68 Runner

2 127 JONATHAN HART 00:26:45.94 Runner

3 834 COOPER RAINER 00:27:43.87 Runner

Female 0 - 14

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 169 BELLA MILLER 00:26:48.85 Runner

2 29 LILY ANDERSON 00:27:27.35 Runner

3 138 SADIE REED 00:30:12.14 Runner

Male 15 - 19

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 185 MILLER REBELES 00:20:22.94 Runner

2 66 GRIFFIN ATKINSON 00:22:04.20 Runner

3 113 JON BYRD 00:23:07.85 Runner

Female 15 - 19

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 764 VICTORIA WRIGHT 00:39:39.89 Runner

2 836 GILLIAN HITT 00:40:45.07 Runner

Male 20 - 24

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 766 TREVOR MITCHELL 00:33:24.75 Runner

Female 20 - 24

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 168 ALANA CLINTON 00:25:04.58 Runner

2 165 BRITTANY HAGWOOD 00:28:12.34 Runner

3 762 JORDYN HULL 00:31:29.95 Runner

Male 25 - 29

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 118 DANIEL MOULDS 00:25:18.28 Runner

2 104 CHAD HINTON 00:32:30.80 Runner

Female 25 - 29

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 70 SHELBY CHANEY 00:26:35.67 Runner

2 5 ABIGAIL LEEK 00:32:55.82 Runner

3 17 KELSIE CHISOLM 00:44:45.29 Runner

Male 30 - 34

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 154 DERRICK CLARK 00:21:13.08 Runner

2 64 MORRIS THOMPSON 00:31:27.90 Runner

3 4 JOHN WESLEY LEEK 00:32:54.67 Runner

Female 30 - 34

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 188 JERICA HAZELWOOD 00:28:09.83 Runner

2 773 CHRISTIN WATERS 00:28:23.63 Runner

3 196 LAINE STUBBS 00:29:35.50 Runner

Male 35 - 39

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 100 CURTIS BRADLEY 00:24:51.75 Runner

2 30 JOHN ANDERSON, JR. 00:25:38.46 Runner

3 799 RICK MADERE 00:28:50.17 Runner

Female 35 - 39

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 28 CASEY HAARALA 00:29:46.43 Runner

2 37 JESSICA SMITH 00:43:46.97 Runner

3 38 LASHONDRA
MCDONALD

00:46:32.09 Runner

Male 40 - 44

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 137 ELTON REED 00:30:15.81 Runner

2 831 DANNY BEARD 00:32:37.15 Runner

3 767 MICHAEL VAN
VECKHOVEN

00:33:40.22 Runner

Female 40 - 44

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 106 LIZA HANNINGTON 00:37:25.46 Runner

2 8 FRENSHELLE
THOMAS

00:39:12.74 Runner

3 131 JENELL STOUDEMIRE 00:41:08.71 Runner
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Anderson Cup 5K

Male 45 - 49

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 841 DARICEK SHELBY 00:24:59.81 Runner

2 109 STEVEN ALLEN 00:32:01.66 Runner

Female 45 - 49

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 36 ALISHA CARMICHAEL 00:29:28.17 Runner

2 197 KIM MONSOUR 00:29:36.53 Runner

3 195 REBECCA SHAFFER 00:31:47.26 Runner

Male 50 - 54

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 183 RYAN HULL 00:25:14.79 Runner

2 156 WAYNE HORNE 00:26:41.57 Runner

3 16 WENDELL
HOSTETLER

00:27:17.12 Runner

Female 50 - 54

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 115 VIRGINIA BYRD 00:30:05.22 Runner

2 13 CYNDY BRATU 00:30:28.04 Runner

3 117 SHARON BROWN 00:34:15.36 Runner

Male 55 - 59

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 121 KELLY MILLER 00:29:54.75 Runner

2 800 MIKE COUCH 00:33:48.31 Runner

3 107 DONALD EZELL 00:34:07.89 Runner

Female 55 - 59

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 112 LAURA MCDONALD 00:30:10.04 Runner

2 61 LEIGH WHITE 00:39:01.26 Runner

3 3 SHERRY CHANEY 00:39:58.94 Runner

Male 60 - 69

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 798 FREDDY GRANT 00:27:06.84 Runner

2 171 TONY GORE 00:28:33.86 Runner

Female 60 - 69

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 78 WANDA J
SCARBROUGH

00:30:45.65 Runner

2 53 SYNTHIA TUREAUD 00:37:20.98 Runner

3 82 JUDY CREEL 00:45:09.23 Runner

Male 70 - 120

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 828 W.I. MUNN 00:28:29.31 Runner

2 111 LARRY DUDLEY 00:38:25.36 Runner

Female 70 - 120

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 39 JOHNNIE BRADFORD 00:45:44.93 Runner
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Anderson Cup 2 Mile Walk

Place Name Hometown Gender Type Bib # Time Pace Speed Division Rank

1 KATIE RUSH BAILEY, MS F: 1 Walker 788 00:23:58.39 11:59 5.0mph Female 0 - 120: 1

2 ZOE HODGES BAILEY, MS F: 2 Walker 786 00:23:59.93 11:59 5.0mph Female 0 - 120: 2

3 MARLEY FOY MERIDIAN, MS F: 3 Walker 199 00:24:38.07 12:18 4.9mph Female 0 - 120: 3

4 DANA RICHARDSON MERIDIAN, MS F: 4 Walker 150 00:25:01.62 12:30 4.8mph :

5 TAYLOR ROBINSON STONEWALL, MS M: 1 Walker 144 00:25:02.30 12:31 4.8mph Male 0 - 120: 1

6 LINDSAY HINTON MERIDIAN, MS F: 5 Walker 145 00:25:02.59 12:31 4.8mph :

7 ERIN BARNES DE KALB, MS F: 6 Walker 65 00:25:37.61 12:48 4.7mph :

8 REBECCA HAGAN FRANKLIN, TN F: 7 Walker 774 00:26:43.34 13:21 4.5mph Female 60 - 120: 1

9 SALLY RUSH BAILEY, MS F: 8 Walker 787 00:26:57.73 13:28 4.5mph :

10 LAURA HODGES BAILEY, MS F: 9 Walker 790 00:26:59.39 13:29 4.4mph :

11 GREGORY MELTON MERIDIAN, MS M: 2 Walker 48 00:26:59.75 13:29 4.4mph Male 0 - 120: 2

12 TRACEY MILLER MARION, MS F: 10 Walker 170 00:27:18.74 13:39 4.4mph :

13 MACKENZIE JONES LAUDERDALE, MS F: 11 Runner 25 00:27:19.39 13:39 4.4mph :

14 KRISTIN ANDERSON MERIDIAN, MS F: 12 Runner 27 00:27:23.65 13:41 4.4mph :

15 SAMANDA ROBERTS DALEVILLE, MS F: 13 Walker 158 00:27:29.71 13:44 4.4mph :

16 GERALDINE BOSTON DALEVILLE, MS F: 14 Walker 157 00:27:30.15 13:44 4.4mph Female 60 - 120: 2

17 ROB RICHARDSON MERIDIAN, MS M: 3 Walker 151 00:27:46.84 13:53 4.3mph Male 0 - 120: 3

18 SHELL MCCOY CUBA, AL F: 15 Walker 55 00:27:51.10 13:55 4.3mph :

19 JENNIFER BRECKENRIDGE MERIDIAN, MS F: 16 Walker 149 00:29:21.40 14:40 4.1mph :

20 CRYSTAL WATKINS MERIDIAN, MS F: 17 Walker 116 00:30:02.97 15:01 4.0mph :

21 STEPHANIE STOCKTON LAUDERDALE, MS F: 18 Walker 108 00:30:05.31 15:02 4.0mph :

22 DEBORAH BUCCIANTINI MERIDIAN, MS F: 19 Walker 172 00:30:34.99 15:17 3.9mph :

23 ANNA BRYAN COLLINSVILLE, MS F: 20 Walker 174 00:30:37.07 15:18 3.9mph :

24 KIM BRYAN COLLINSVILLE, MS F: 21 Walker 173 00:30:38.34 15:19 3.9mph :

25 DEB NICHOLS MERIDIAN, MS F: 22 Walker 44 00:30:58.35 15:29 3.9mph :

26 REBECCA VICK MERIDIAN, MS F: 23 Walker 42 00:31:01.70 15:30 3.9mph :

27 BRENDA LANDRUM MERIDIAN, MS F: 24 Walker 43 00:31:02.45 15:31 3.9mph :

28 LATAVIA ROBERTS MERIDIAN, MS F: 25 Walker 162 00:31:21.11 15:40 3.8mph :

29 SHEA CESSNA MERIDIAN, MS F: 26 Walker 99 00:31:40.53 15:50 3.8mph :

30 CYNTHIA RACKLEY MERIDIAN, MS F: 27 Walker 54 00:31:54.09 15:56 3.8mph :

31 ANNA WATSON MERIDIAN, MS F: 28 Walker 84 00:32:03.71 16:01 3.7mph :

32 ERICKA VAUGHN MERIDIAN, MS F: 29 Walker 829 00:32:04.35 16:02 3.7mph :

33 CAROLYN RUSSELL MERIDIAN, MS M: 4 Walker 35 00:32:11.85 16:05 3.7mph Male 60 - 120: 1

34 JABEZLIN BELL CONEHATTA, MS F: 30 Walker 89 00:32:14.77 16:07 3.7mph :

35 LEQUITA KING CONEHATTA, MS F: 31 Walker 86 00:32:19.84 16:09 3.7mph :

36 MARTRIKUS JIMMIE CONEHATTA, MS M: 5 Walker 87 00:32:22.40 16:11 3.7mph :

37 JOSH WATERS MERIDIAN, MS M: 6 Walker 775 00:32:41.22 16:20 3.7mph :

38 ALISSIA PICKENS MERIDIAN, MS F: 32 Walker 794 00:32:43.03 16:21 3.7mph :

39 BREANNA HODGES MERIDIAN, MS F: 33 Walker 123 00:32:43.20 16:21 3.7mph :

40 DAVID NETTLES TOOMSUBA, MS M: 7 Walker 103 00:32:49.77 16:24 3.7mph :

41 SHEILA NETTLES TOOMSUBA, MS F: 34 Walker 101 00:32:50.58 16:25 3.7mph :

42 THOM HAGAN FRANKLIN, TN M: 8 Walker 776 00:32:50.63 16:25 3.7mph Male 60 - 120: 2

43 BRIAN GILBERT CHATTANOOGA, TN M: 9 Walker 102 00:32:52.65 16:26 3.7mph :

44 LEANDREA JOHNSON CONEHATTA, MS F: 35 Walker 95 00:33:18.79 16:39 3.6mph :

45 MEREDITH WORTHY MERIDIAN, MS F: 36 Walker 832 00:33:22.41 16:41 3.6mph :

46 AGNES KING CONEHATTA, MS F: 37 Walker 94 00:33:23.06 16:41 3.6mph Female 60 - 120: 3

47 TERRY SIMS MERIDIAN, MS F: 38 Walker 148 00:33:52.41 16:56 3.5mph :

48 PATTY SMITH COLLINSVILLE, MS F: 39 Walker 147 00:34:23.58 17:11 3.5mph :

49 STACY APPLEBEE COLLINSVILLE, MS F: 40 Walker 146 00:34:32.33 17:16 3.5mph :

50 CANDACE DAVIS COLLINSVILLE, MS F: 41 Walker 166 00:34:47.43 17:23 3.4mph :

51 BRANDY ROBINSON MERIDIAN, MS F: 42 Walker 768 00:35:47.49 17:53 3.4mph :

52 JESSICA TOWNSEND MERIDIAN, MS F: 43 Walker 56 00:35:59.14 17:59 3.3mph :

53 AMY STOGNER MERIDIAN, MS F: 44 Walker 72 00:36:03.64 18:01 3.3mph :

54 CALEB CULLEN LAUDERDALE, MS M: 10 Walker 792 00:36:06.28 18:03 3.3mph :

55 SONJA TWILLIEY LAUDERDALE, MS F: 45 Walker 74 00:36:13.84 18:06 3.3mph :

56 DARRYL BRYANT LAUDERDALE, MS M: 11 Walker 791 00:36:14.56 18:07 3.3mph :

57 JASON CAIN HICKORY, MS M: 12 Walker 120 00:36:26.64 18:13 3.3mph :

58 OWEN CRYER MERIDIAN, MS M: 13 Walker 51 00:36:27.83 18:13 3.3mph Male 60 - 120: 3

59 KARIRAIN KIDD ENTERPRISE, MS F: 46 Walker 77 00:36:30.46 18:15 3.3mph :

60 SAMMY TOWNSEND MERIDIAN, MS M: 14 Walker 57 00:36:46.86 18:23 3.3mph :

61 KASIE ESPEY UNION, MS F: 47 Walker 52 00:37:25.66 18:42 3.2mph :
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Anderson Cup 2 Mile Walk

Place Name Hometown Gender Type Bib # Time Pace Speed Division Rank

62 ASHLEY HATCHER MERIDIAN, MS F: 48 Walker 98 00:37:30.97 18:45 3.2mph :

63 CYNTIA BROWN2 MERIDIAN, MS F: 49 Walker 835 00:38:51.91 19:25 3.1mph :

64 KATHY BURNSIDE MERIDIAN, MS F: 50 Walker 772 00:38:56.04 19:27 3.1mph Female 60 - 120: 4

65 STACIE PARKER2 MERIDIAN, MS F: 51 Walker 837 00:39:17.06 19:38 3.1mph :

66 TONYA ORR DECATUR, MS F: 52 Walker 143 00:39:26.69 19:43 3.0mph :

67 NIKKI RICKS LAUDERDALE, MS F: 53 Walker 68 00:39:57.07 19:58 3.0mph :

68 KOURTNIE WALTERS MERIDIAN, MS F: 54 Walker 80 00:40:11.43 20:05 3.0mph :

69 KRISTI WALTERS MERIDIAN, MS F: 55 Walker 81 00:40:13.87 20:06 3.0mph :

70 BETTY CRYER MERIDIAN, MS F: 56 Walker 50 00:42:15.94 21:07 2.8mph Female 60 - 120: 5

71 JADA GREEN MERIDIAN, MS F: 57 Walker 46 00:44:32.27 22:16 2.7mph :

72 AADEN KELLY MERIDIAN, MS M: 15 Walker 782 01:31:50.18 45:54 1.3mph :

73 LENEATHA MCCLELLAND MERIDIAN, MS F: 58 Walker 189 01:31:51.09 45:55 1.3mph :

74 TRACY BUCKALEW MERIDIAN, MS F: 59 Walker 200 01:31:53.28 45:56 1.3mph :

75 VERDA JACK MERIDIAN, MS F: 60 Walker 783 01:31:55.35 45:57 1.3mph Female 60 - 120: 6

76 DOLLEEN MOULDS ENTERPRISE, MS F: 61 Walker 76 00:18:28.27 09:14 6.5mph :
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Anderson Cup 2 Mile Walk

Male 0 - 120

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 144 TAYLOR ROBINSON 00:25:02.30 Walker

2 48 GREGORY MELTON 00:26:59.75 Walker

3 151 ROB RICHARDSON 00:27:46.84 Walker

Female 0 - 120

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 788 KATIE RUSH 00:23:58.39 Walker

2 786 ZOE HODGES 00:23:59.93 Walker

3 199 MARLEY FOY 00:24:38.07 Walker

Male 60 - 120

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 35 CAROLYN RUSSELL 00:32:11.85 Walker

Female 60 - 120

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 774 REBECCA HAGAN 00:26:43.34 Walker
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Anderson Cup Fun Run

Place Name Hometown Gender Type Bib # Time Pace Speed Division Rank

1 EVAN HALLFORD M: 1 Runner 73 00:05:16.82 05:16 11.4mph Male 0 - 99: 1

2 QUMY CHAPMAN MARION, MS M: 2 Runner 192 00:05:40.23 05:40 10.6mph Male 0 - 99: 2

3 COOPER RICHARDSON MERIDIAN, MS F: 1 Runner 153 00:06:24.81 06:24 9.4mph Female 0 - 99: 1

4 HUDSON HAARALA MERIDIAN, MS M: 3 Runner 23 00:06:27.61 06:27 9.3mph Male 0 - 99: 3

5 SAMARIA LEFLORE MERIDIAN, MS F: 2 Runner 175 00:06:39.95 06:40 9.0mph Female 0 - 99: 2

6 KAYLA VIGER MERIDIAN, MS F: 3 Runner 833 00:06:47.89 06:47 8.8mph Female 0 - 99: 3

7 JORDAN BELL CUBA, AL M: 4 Runner 830 00:06:49.33 06:49 8.8mph Male 0 - 99: 4

8 MADDY GRACE WILSON MERIDIAN, MS F: 4 Runner 58 00:06:50.30 06:50 8.8mph Female 0 - 99: 4

9 KAHARI WHITE MERIDIAN, MS M: 5 Runner 180 00:06:58.35 06:58 8.6mph Male 0 - 99: 5

10 MORGAN TURNER MERIDIAN, MS M: 6 Runner 179 00:07:03.18 07:03 8.5mph Male 0 - 99: 6

11 CAMERON SHELBY MERIDIAN, MS F: 5 Runner 843 00:07:05.69 07:05 8.5mph Female 0 - 99: 5

12 RYE ANDERSON MARION, MS F: 6 Runner 181 00:07:20.84 07:20 8.2mph Female 0 - 99: 6

13 LANDYN SHELBY MERIDIAN, MS F: 7 Runner 844 00:07:38.35 07:38 7.9mph Female 0 - 99: 7

14 BENJAMIN RUSH BAILEY, MS M: 7 Runner 789 00:07:40.38 07:40 7.8mph Male 0 - 99: 7

15 KATHRYN WILSON MERIDIAN, MS F: 8 Runner 59 00:07:41.27 07:41 7.8mph Female 0 - 99: 8

16 ELI BERG MERIDIAN, MS M: 8 Runner 182 00:07:59.45 07:59 7.5mph Male 0 - 99: 8

17 CASON MINOR MERIDIAN, MS M: 9 Runner 161 00:08:07.89 08:07 7.4mph Male 0 - 99: 9

18 ANYIA HAIRSTON MERIDIAN, MS F: 9 Runner 176 00:08:18.62 08:18 7.2mph Female 0 - 99: 9

19 JACE BROWN MERIDIAN, MS M: 10 Runner 845 00:08:24.11 08:24 7.1mph Male 0 - 99: 10

20 DANILY KING CONEHATTA, MS F: 10 Runner 97 00:08:52.12 08:52 6.8mph Female 0 - 99: 10

21 CRYSTAL SHELBY MERIDIAN, MS F: 11 Runner 842 00:09:03.70 09:03 6.6mph Female 0 - 99: 11

22 DAEGAN ISAAC CONEHATTA, MS M: 11 Runner 96 00:09:22.60 09:22 6.4mph Male 0 - 99: 11

23 ELLE ISLEY DUNN MERIDIAN, MS F: 12 Runner 164 00:09:36.56 09:36 6.2mph Female 0 - 99: 12

24 MADISON EWING MARION, MS F: 13 Runner 194 00:10:07.65 10:07 5.9mph Female 0 - 99: 13

25 TALIANI KING CONEHATTA, MS F: 14 Runner 90 00:10:20.24 10:20 5.8mph Female 0 - 99: 14

26 BOBBIE NAYLOR MERIDIAN, MS M: 12 Runner 178 00:10:20.31 10:20 5.8mph Male 0 - 99: 12

27 CAROLINE MINOR MERIDIAN, MS F: 15 Runner 160 00:10:22.32 10:22 5.8mph Female 0 - 99: 15

28 TAYLOR ROBERTS MERIDIAN, MS F: 16 Runner 177 00:10:42.31 10:42 5.6mph Female 0 - 99: 16

29 AMARIAH ROBERTS MERIDIAN, MS F: 17 Runner 163 00:10:43.81 10:43 5.6mph Female 0 - 99: 17

30 KATELYN EWING MARION, MS F: 18 Runner 193 00:11:07.60 11:07 5.4mph Female 0 - 99: 18

31 TABITHA WILSON MARION, MS F: 19 Runner 191 00:11:11.56 11:11 5.4mph Female 0 - 99: 19

32 TRISTIN ANDERSON MERIDIAN, MS F: 20 Runner 22 00:12:07.94 12:08 4.9mph Female 0 - 99: 20

33 JOHN ANDERSON III MERIDIAN, MS M: 13 Runner 21 00:12:19.27 12:19 4.9mph Male 0 - 99: 13

34 COLE KARTER WILSON MERIDIAN, MS M: 14 Runner 190 00:13:04.68 13:04 4.6mph Male 0 - 99: 14
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